
1 佐  藤  和  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 1 83.52 41.06 44.46 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz< < F 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+3T< < F 7.56 -2.10 5.46-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.61 1.09-3 -3 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

4 2Fe e 1.44 -0.32 1.12-2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 2 0 0 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.901 1 2 2 2 2 2

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 0 1 1

8 2Lz+2A+2A+SEQ 9.57 X 0.00 9.570 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3Sq+2T q 6.16 X -1.20 4.96-3 -4 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

10 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 2 1 1 0

47.13 41.06

Composition 3.33 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Presentation 3.33 4.304.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 3.33 4.554.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

44.46

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 小河原  泉  颯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 2 80.95 34.34 48.61 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze< e F 3.54 -1.77 1.77-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<< << F 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2T+2T 2.60 0.00 2.601 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 CSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 2 2 2 1 1

5 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.33 5.432 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 3S 4.73 X 0.00 4.731 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 3T 4.62 X -0.59 4.03-2 -1 -1 -3 -1 -1 -2

8 2A 3.63 X -0.86 2.77-3 -1 -3 -2 -3 -3 -2

9 FCSp4 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 0 1 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 0 1 1 2 2

11 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.09 2.341 0 0 1 0 0 1

36.97 34.34

Composition 3.33 4.805.00 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 5.25

Presentation 3.33 4.954.75 5.25 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.75

Skating Skills 3.33 4.855.00 5.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.75

48.61

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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3 三  島  舞  明

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 3 79.40 29.61 49.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -0.64 7.36-2 -4 -1 -1 0 0 0

2 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.32 4.980 -1 -1 -1 -1 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.37 2.672 2 0 2 1 1 2

5 3Lz 5.90 -2.48 3.42-5 -5 -4 -4 -3 -2 -5

6 2Lo 1.87 X -0.31 1.56-1 -3 0 -2 -2 -1 -4

7 SSp1 1.30 -0.08 1.22-1 0 0 -2 0 0 -2

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 -1 0 0 0

9 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 0 0 0 1

11 3A<<+REP << 2.54 X -1.65 0.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5

12 CCoSp3* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

36.72 29.61

Composition 3.33 4.755.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75

Presentation 3.33 5.005.50 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.25

Skating Skills 3.33 5.205.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

49.79
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